PRESS RELEASE

Lanikai Juice Run Club Partners With Honolulu Marathon



We are excited to announce that starting on May 2017, Lanikai Juice Run Club will join forces with the Honolulu Marathon Association to improve and grow the free run club services for everyone in the community.

In 2011, Pablo Gonzalez, Lanikai Juice founder and CEO launched a free weekly running club at his Kailua store, to fulfill one of his business mission, to give back to the community.

Pablo Gonzalez and Jim Barahal, Honolulu Marathon CEO share the same passion to create an enjoyable social gathering environment where all levels of participants feel welcome to join, from walkers to runners, women with stroller to seniors. The run clubs main goal is to help each run club participant to achieve their unique goals in a fun and professional way with an excellent free service.

from left to right: Pablo
Gonzalez, Lanikai Juice
Owner. Jim Barahal,
Honolulu Marathon CEO.
Helena Barahal, Honolulu
Marathon Director of
Expositions and Special
Events. Mariane Uehara and
Tim Marr, Run Club Head
Coaches.

1



New Lanikai Juice Run Club logo with Honolulu Marathon

At the moment there are four ongoing run clubs around the island of Oahu. Head coaches Mariane Uehara and Tim Marr have designed each run club with a special flavor, so participants can look forward to unique challenges that each run club presents.

We welcome all levels of abilities, but we also want to bring some excitement for anyone that is looking to improve their lifestyle with a lighthearted fun approach.

The four ongoing run clubs meets every week at the different Lanikai Juice store locations:

- Run for Fun Mondays 5:45pm at Kapolei 711 Kamokila Blvd
- Enjoy the View Wednesdays 5:45pm at Kailua 600 Kailua Rd
- Get Fast Thursdays 5:45pm at Kaka'ako 680 Ala Moana Blvd
- Go the Distance Saturdays 7am at Kahala 4346 Waialae Ave

We are looking forward to run, walk and most importantly having a good time with you!

Come Run With Us!

"Let's build a healthier Hawaii Community one stride at a time"

For more information about the Run Club, please email us at runclub@lanikaijuice.com